

On page 1, line 6, of the Introduced bill, delete " twenty thousand seventeen" and insert " twenty thousand five hundred and thirty-seven"

On page 1, line 11, of the Introduced bill, delete " three thousand eight hundred and sixty-one" and insert " three thousand nine hundred and sixty-one"

On page 1, line 12, of the Introduced bill, delete " seven thousand seven hundred and twenty-three" and insert " seven thousand nine hundred and twenty-four"

On page 1, line 18, of the Introduced bill, delete " six thousand nine hundred and seventy-four" and insert " seven thousand one hundred and fifty-five"

On page 1, line 19, of the Introduced bill, delete " thirty eight thousand six hundred and twelve" and insert " thirty nine thousand six hundred and fifteen"